CSLA Intra-Club #1
Cote St Luc, 1-11-2024

Event 3
2024-11-01-17:35

25m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
8 years and younger, Boys

1. BEN-ELI, Noah

BRINDIN, Daniel
RABINOVITCH, Joseph
MEHYAOUI, Elyas Redouane
KOVALSKIY, Andrey

arwbd

8 years and younger, Girls
1. FABRIZI, Isabella
2. FUGMAN CROHMAL, Michelle
9 - 10 years, Girls
DSQ GENTILE-PATTI, Sophia

BfG - 11.8.4 N'a pas touché le mur avec les mains séparées / Did not touch wall with both hands seperated

Age

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

~N 00 N 00

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

~

9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

and simultaneously at turn and/or finish, RH only - EB

Time

25.67
26.06
31.63

35.88
38.91

24.10
35.92

28.85

Pts

56

30
20
16

100
30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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